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		  Index

		  A) Access rentals	 sorted by Alphabet
		
		  B) Access rentals 	 sorted by Location

		  C) Access rentals	 sorted by ZIP-code
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The data mentioned in this book has been compiled to the best of our knowledge. We 
do not give any guarantee for the accuracy and completeness of the information given. 
You are welcome to send us your amendments and updates. Please use the enclosed 
questionnaire. 

Duplication, reprint, publishing in any kind, organisation on a data processing media 
etc. is strictly forbidden

© 2011 TDKv - Detmold			           		  Issue 1 / June 2011
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Service - cheque
Thank you for buying one of our products. We hope that you are satisfied 
with it. In case you should have any reason for a complaint please feel 
free to contact us: 
		  	
		  TDKv -	 Thevessen Dienstleistungen
				    für Kranvermieter
				    Orbker Straße 59
				    32730 Detmold

				    Fon		  +49 (0) 5231 / 680609
				    Fax		  +49 (0) 5231 / 680644
				    E-Mail		 info@TDKv.com
				    Webpage	 www.TDKv.com
		
In case you need further information about mobile cranes or crane hire  
companies please visit our further webpages:

TDKv.com | FLEETfile.com | Crane-Forum.com

For your order of further books please use the following order form:
We hereby order:

TDKv - German Crane Rentals Directory (Issue 17)

____ Piece(s) DIN A5 ringbinder				    EUR 35,00 / Piece

____ Piece(s) CD-ROM (PDF-file)				    EUR 35,00 / Piece

TDKv - International Crane Rentals Directory (Issue 9)

____ Piece(s) CD-ROM (PDF-file)				    EUR 89,00 / Piece

TDKv - German Access Rentals Directory (Issue 15)

____ Piece(s) DIN A5 ringbinder 				    EUR 39,00 / Piece

____ Piece(s) CD-ROM (PDF-file)				    EUR 39,00 / Piece

TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory (Issue 1)

____ Piece(s) CD-ROM (PDF-file)				    EUR 49,00 / Piece

All prices plus forwarding charges. Forwarding outside of germany exclusively by payment in advance.

Company / Date / Signature					     06/2011
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Correction form
Please	 change  add the following entry for the 
			    International Crane Rentals Directory	  

Company:

Dispatcher:

Street, No.:

ZIP-Code, City: 

Country:

Phone:			   Fax:

E-Mail:			   Internet:

return by fax to: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644

Your services
(please tick max. 4 items!)

	 	
	 Main service:	
		KV: Crane rental	 (TC) 	 Telescopic	 up to ________ to
				    (LC) 	 Lattice boom	 up to ________ to
		BV: Access platforms	 up to ________ m (platformheights)
		ST: Abnormal loads 	 up to ________ to
	 Additional service (tick up to 4 items):
		AD:		 Wrecking service
	 	AV:		  Crane Agency
		ET:		  Spare parts
		GK:		 Crane dealer
		GS:		 Fork Lift rental
		IP:		  IPAF-Member
	 	KW:		 Crane garage
		LK:		  Truck with loader crane
	 	MA:		 Transporting of Machinery 
		MB:		 Mobile folding crane
	 	ME:		 Engineering
		MK:		 Mini cranes
		PS:		  Platform dealer
	 	SC:		 SCC-Certification
	 	SP:		 Freight forwarding
	 	TK:		  ower cranes
	 	TS:		  Telescopic handler
		24:		  24hrs-Service
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) Alphabet 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

Meliah - Kais Meliah Location Algeria | 10963 

  KV-BV | AD 
Fon:  +213 (0) 92222422 rue 17 juin kais  
Fax:  +213 (0) 30313020 40200 Kais  
etpmeliah@caramail.com  www. PLF max.: 15 m 
Andorgrues - Encamp Andorgrues S.A. Andorra | 3571 

  KV-BV | TS 
Fon:  +376 (0) 802020 Ctra. dels Cortals, 5-7  
Fax:  +376 (0) 834043  Encamp - Principat d'Andorra   
grues@andorgrues.ad www.andorgrues.ad PLF max.: 22 m 
Coamtra - Buenos Aires Coamtra S.A. Argentina | 3053 

 Ingenieria del Movimiento KV-BV-ST 
Fon:  +54 (0) 5411 / 40013600 Salta 1212 Avellaneda  
Fax:  +54 (0) 5411 /   Buenos Aires  
coamtra@coamtrasa.com.ar  www.coamtra.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Tecmaco - Buenos Aires Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 3205 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115050 Jeronimo Salguero 2533, 8th floor  
Fax:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115060 1425 Buenos Aires   
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Tecmaco - Campana Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 5467 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403040 Rua 9km 78,100  
Fax:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403060  Campana  
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar  www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Alfasi - Dandenong South Alfasi Access Hire Australia | 10702 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 97998977 73 - 79 Waterview Close  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 97914906 Vic 3175 Dandenong South   
hire@alfasi.com.au www.alfasi.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Auslift - Cheltenham Auslift Crane & Access Hire Australia | 10850 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 97027977 81-83 Cavanagh Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 97027966 VIC 3192 Cheltenham  
auslift@bigpond.net.au  www.auslift.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Bairnsdale Crane - Bairnsdale Bairnsdale Crane Hire Australia | 11498 

  KV-BV-ST | LK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 51551422 96 Forge Creek Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 51553976 VIC 3875 Bairnsdale   
wsch@net-tech.com.au www.whitersstreetcranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Campbell - Clayton Campbell Crane Service Australia | 10697 

  KV-BV-ST | GS-LK-MA-MK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 1300769869 24 Nantilla Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 95605199 VIC 3168 Clayton  
info@campbellcranes.com  www.campbellcranes.com PLF max.: 0 m 
Central Crane - Bathurst Central Crane Services Australia | 12179 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63322092 9 Wembley Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2795 Bathurst   
tcc@centurne.com.au www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) Alphabet 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

Central Crane - Orange Central Crane Services Australia | 12180 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63613340 23 Scott Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2800 Orange  
tcc@centurne.com.au  www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
Crane & Access Hire - Pinjarra Pinjarra Crane & Access Hire Australia | 11933 

  KV-BV | TS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 95313855 26 Baker Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 95312457 WA 6208 Pinjarra   
chris@pinjarracranehire.com.au www.pinjarracranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
D& G Hoist - Malaga D&G Hoist and Crane Hire Australia | 11934 

  KV-BV | TK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 92094777 6a Mulgul Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 92094700 WA 6090 Malaga  
  www.dghoistandcranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
D& G Hoist - Port Melbourne D&G Hoist and Crane Hire Australia | 11937 

  KV-BV | TK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 92094777 349 Bridge Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 92094700 VIC 3207 Port Melbourne   
 www.dghoistandcranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
D& G Hoist - Smithfield D&G Hoist and Crane Hire Australia | 11936 

  KV-BV | TK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 96041899 60 O'Connell Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 96040056 NSW 2164 Smithfield  
  www.dghoistandcranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
D& G Hoist - Sumner Park D&G Hoist and Crane Hire Australia | 11935 

  KV-BV | TK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 7 / 33765450 12 Forge Close  
Fax:  +61 (0) 7 / 33765380 QLD 4074 Sumner Park   
 www.dghoistandcranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Elevated Platform Hire - Canning Vale Elevated Platform Hire Perth Australia | 11832 

 Access Rentals BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 94564400 1 Catalano Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 94564411 WA 6155 Canning Vale  
  www.accessrentals.net.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Gillespies - Glendenning Gillespies Cranes Services Australia | 9485 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 88877888 Lot 35 Plumpton Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 88877877 NSW Glendenning   
reg@gillespiecranes.com.au www.gillespiecranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Gillespies - Rozelle Gillespies Cranes Services Australia | 9484 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 98181877 84 Lilyfield Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 95551337 NSW 2039 Rozelle  
graham@gillespiecranes.com.au  www.gillespiecranes.com.au PLF max.: 37 m 
HMC - Clayton HMC Group Australia | 533 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 1300027263 32-34 Nantilla Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 385452099 VIC 3168 Clayton   
keithkelton@hmcgroup.com.au www.huntingdalecranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) Location 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

Kais Meliah Location Algeria | 10963 

  KV-BV | AD 
Fon:  +213 (0) 92222422 rue 17 juin kais  
Fax:  +213 (0) 30313020 40200 Kais  
etpmeliah@caramail.com  www. PLF max.: 15 m 
Encamp - Principat d'Andorra Andorgrues S.A. Andorra | 3571 

  KV-BV | TS 
Fon:  +376 (0) 802020 Ctra. dels Cortals, 5-7  
Fax:  +376 (0) 834043  Encamp - Principat d'Andorra   
grues@andorgrues.ad www.andorgrues.ad PLF max.: 22 m 
Buenos Aires Coamtra S.A. Argentina | 3053 

 Ingenieria del Movimiento KV-BV-ST 
Fon:  +54 (0) 5411 / 40013600 Salta 1212 Avellaneda  
Fax:  +54 (0) 5411 /   Buenos Aires  
coamtra@coamtrasa.com.ar  www.coamtra.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Buenos Aires Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 3205 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115050 Jeronimo Salguero 2533, 8th floor  
Fax:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115060 1425 Buenos Aires   
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Campana Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 5467 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403040 Rua 9km 78,100  
Fax:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403060  Campana  
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar  www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
Altona United Equipment Australia | 11878 

  BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 93699170 29 - 39 Burns Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 93699190 VIC 3018 Altona   
 www.unitedequipment.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Auburn Sherrin Hire Australia | 10828 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 97437711 1-5 Everley Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 96454724 NSW 2144 Auburn  
info@sherrinhire.com.au  www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
Bairnsdale Bairnsdale Crane Hire Australia | 11498 

  KV-BV-ST | LK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 51551422 96 Forge Creek Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 51553976 VIC 3875 Bairnsdale   
wsch@net-tech.com.au www.whitersstreetcranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Bathurst Central Crane Services Australia | 12179 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63322092 9 Wembley Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2795 Bathurst  
tcc@centurne.com.au  www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
Boneo Patterson Mobile Cranes Australia | 10706 

  KV-BV | MK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 59886264 351 Boneo Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 59859368 VIC 3939 Boneo   
patcrane@bigpond.net.au www. PLF max.: 30 m 
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) Location 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

Braeside Sherrin Hire Australia | 5716 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 95808488 62 Mills Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 97067882 VIC 3195 Braeside  
info@sherrinhire.com.au  www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
Bunbury United Equipment Australia | 11880 

  BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 97262111 47 McCombe St  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 97262020 WA 6230 Bunbury   
 www.unitedequipment.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Burnie Sherrin Hire Australia | 8288 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 64321788 10-12 Bass Highway  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 64322577 TAS 7320 Burnie  
info@sherrinhire.com.au  www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
Cairns Boom Sherrin Australia | 10826 

  KV-BV | MK-TK-TS-24 
Fon:  +61 (0) 7 / 40354255 3 Elphinstone Close  
Fax:  +61 (0) 7 / 40354233 QLD 4870 Cairns   
info@boomsherrin.com.au www.boomsherrin.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
Canning Vale Elevated Platform Hire Perth Australia | 11832 

 Access Rentals BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 8 / 94564400 1 Catalano Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 / 94564411 WA 6155 Canning Vale  
  www.accessrentals.net.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Cheltenham Auslift Crane & Access Hire Australia | 10850 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 97027977 81-83 Cavanagh Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 97027966 VIC 3192 Cheltenham   
auslift@bigpond.net.au www.auslift.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Clayton HMC Group Australia | 533 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 1300027263 32-34 Nantilla Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 385452099 VIC 3168 Clayton  
keithkelton@hmcgroup.com.au  www.huntingdalecranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
Clayton Campbell Crane Service Australia | 10697 

  KV-BV-ST | GS-LK-MA-MK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 1300769869 24 Nantilla Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 95605199 VIC 3168 Clayton   
info@campbellcranes.com www.campbellcranes.com PLF max.: 0 m 
Dandenong Membrey’s Transport & Australia | 539 

 Crane Hire Pty. Ltd KV-BV-ST | LK-MA-MK-24 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 95544000 6/101 Princes Highway  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 95544422 VIC 3175 Dandenong  
craig@membreys.com.au  www.membreys.com.au PLF max.: 20 m 
Dandenong South Aus Truestyle Pty. Ltd Australia | 545 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 3 / 97993622 15-17 Galli Court  
Fax:  +61 (0) 3 / 97993644 VIC 3175 Dandenong South   
austruestyle@austruestyle.com.au www.austruestyle.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) ZIP-Code 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

40200 Kais Meliah Location Algeria | 10963 

  KV-BV | AD 
Fon:  +213 (0) 92222422 rue 17 juin kais  
Fax:  +213 (0) 30313020 40200 Kais  
etpmeliah@caramail.com  www. PLF max.: 15 m 
 Encamp - Principat d'Andorra Andorgrues S.A. Andorra | 3571 

  KV-BV | TS 
Fon:  +376 (0) 802020 Ctra. dels Cortals, 5-7  
Fax:  +376 (0) 834043  Encamp - Principat d'Andorra   
grues@andorgrues.ad www.andorgrues.ad PLF max.: 22 m 
 Buenos Aires Coamtra S.A. Argentina | 3053 

 Ingenieria del Movimiento KV-BV-ST 
Fon:  +54 (0) 5411 / 40013600 Salta 1212 Avellaneda  
Fax:  +54 (0) 5411 /   Buenos Aires  
coamtra@coamtrasa.com.ar  www.coamtra.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
 Campana Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 5467 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403040 Rua 9km 78,100  
Fax:  +54 (0) 3489 / 403060  Campana   
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
1425 Buenos Aires Tecmaco Integral SA Argentina | 3205 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115050 Jeronimo Salguero 2533, 8th floor  
Fax:  +54 (0) 11 / 40115060 1425 Buenos Aires  
tecmaco@tecmacointegral.com.ar  www.tecmacointegral.com.ar PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW Glendenning Gillespies Cranes Services Australia | 9485 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 88877888 Lot 35 Plumpton Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 88877877 NSW Glendenning   
reg@gillespiecranes.com.au www.gillespiecranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2039 Rozelle Gillespies Cranes Services Australia | 9484 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 98181877 84 Lilyfield Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 95551337 NSW 2039 Rozelle  
graham@gillespiecranes.com.au  www.gillespiecranes.com.au PLF max.: 37 m 
NSW 2144 Auburn Sherrin Hire Australia | 10828 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 97437711 1-5 Everley Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 96454724 NSW 2144 Auburn   
info@sherrinhire.com.au www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
NSW 2164 Smithfield D&G Hoist and Crane Hire Australia | 11936 

  KV-BV | TK 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 96041899 60 O'Connell Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 96040056 NSW 2164 Smithfield  
  www.dghoistandcranehire.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2304 Warabrook Sherrin Hire Australia | 8113 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 49673177 35 Warabrook Boulevard  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 49674562 NSW 2304 Warabrook   
info@sherrinhire.com.au www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
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TDKv - International Access Rentals Directory Issue 1 (06/2011) ZIP-Code 

 
 

TDKv - The service company for crane hire companies 
Fon: +49 (0) 5231 / 680609   Fax: +49 (0) 5231 / 680644   info@tdkv.com 
TDKv.com  |  Equipment guides for rental companies  |  FLEETfile.com 

NSW 2330 Mt. Thorley Tutt Bryant Australia | 10727 

 Heavy Lift & Shift KV-BV-ST | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 65714644 Thrift Close  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 65712946 NSW 2330 Mt. Thorley  
admin@muswellbrookcranes.com.au  www.muswellbrookcranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2333 Muswellbrook Tutt Bryant Australia | 10726 

 Heavy Lift & Shift KV-BV-ST | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 65416444 P.O. Box 470  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 65416464 NSW 2333 Muswellbrook   
admin@muswellbrookcranes.com.au www.muswellbrookcranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2526 Unanderra Sherrin Hire Australia | 8266 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 42724000 6 Marley Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 42721251 NSW 2526 Unanderra  
info@sherrinhire.com.au  www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
NSW 2565 Ingleburn Wollondilly Access Rentals Australia | 11882 

  BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 98293621 Unit 1, 11 Stennett Rd  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2565 Ingleburn   
 www.accessrentals.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2620 Queanbeyan Rumbles Australia | 11030 

 Mobile Cranes Pty Ltd KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 62996100 32-34 Bedford Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 62996101 NSW 2620 Queanbeyan  
  www.rumblescranes.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2620 Queanbeyan Sherrin Hire Australia | 9949 

  KV-BV | GS 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 62990345 31 Yass Road  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 62990048 NSW 2620 Queanbeyan   
info@sherrinhire.com.au www.sherrinhire.com.au PLF max.: 42 m 
NSW 2760 St Marys United Equipment Australia | 11877 

  BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 88839888 84 Links Rd  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 / 88839800 NSW 2760 St Marys  
  www.unitedequipment.com.au PLF max.: 0 m 
NSW 2790 Lithgow Turner Crane Services Australia | 12178 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63513221 62 Geordie Street  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2790 Lithgow   
tcc@centurne.com.au www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
NSW 2795 Bathurst Central Crane Services Australia | 12179 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63322092 9 Wembley Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2795 Bathurst  
tcc@centurne.com.au  www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
NSW 2800 Orange Central Crane Services Australia | 12180 

  KV-BV 
Fon:  +61 (0) 2 / 63613340 23 Scott Place  
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 /  NSW 2800 Orange   
tcc@centurne.com.au www.turnerandcentralcraneservice.com.au PLF max.: 27,9 m 
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